
N4

N4N5 N55

N
55

N
55

Longford

Mohill

Granard

Ballinagh

Cavan

Aughnacli	e

Carrickaboy

Aughavas

Route 975

Route 975

Cahanagh Cross

Longford Railway Station
Longford Main Street
Battery Road
Pearce Park 
Clonbalt Wood

Leitrim Cross

Drumlish
Mill Race Park Estate

Ballinamuck Cross

Ballinamuck Village

Legga
Moyne School

Arvagh
Moyne Cross

Coronea Church

CrossdoneyCornafean Cross

Cavan Institute of Technology

Farnham Street Bus Station
Cavan Hospital

Kilmore Cathedral

} (New stops from 21st August 2023)

CAVAN -  
LONGFORD 
BUS SERVICE

Route 975
Bus Information
E�ective from 21st August 2023

CAVAN - LONGFORD 
BUS SERVICE

Visit: transportforireland.ie

Leap  
Top-Up 

App

TFI Go
App

TFI Live
App

Fare Information
Route 975 is now TFI Leap enabled. This 
means you can save up to 30% on fares 
when using your TFI Leap Card.

See overleaf for TFI Leap Fares. 

You can now buy and top up TFI Leap 
Cards in over 2,500 agents, including all 
Post Offices. To top up your TFI Leap 
Card on the go, you can download the 
Leap Top-Up app for iPhone and Android. 
See leapcard.ie for a full list of agents.

http://transportforireland.ie
http://leapcard.ie


Adult Fare 
Structure  
(TFI Leap)

Cavan 
IT/

Cavan/
Cavan 

Hospital

Kilmore 
Cathedral

Crossdoney Cornafean 
Cross

Coronea 
Church

Arvagh Moyne 
Cross/
School

Legga 
Cross

Ballinamuck 
Cross & 
Village

Drumlish/
Mill Race 

Park 
Estate

Leitrim 
Cross

Cahanagh 
Cross

Clonbalt 
Wood

Pearse 
Park

Battery 
Road 

School

Longford

Cavan IT/Cavan/ 
Cavan Hospital €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €6.30 €6.30 €6.30 €6.30

Kilmore Cathedral €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20

Crossdoney €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10 €4.10 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20

Cornafean Cross €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20 €5.20

Coronea Church €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10 €5.20 €5.20

Arvagh €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10

Moyne Cross/School €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10 €4.10 €4.10

Legga Cross €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.10

Ballinamuck Cross  
& Village €1.90 €1.90 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00

Drumlish/Mill Race  
Park Estate €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €1.90

Leitrim Cross €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €1.90

Cahanagh Cross €1.90 €1.90 €1.90 €1.90

Clonbalt Wood* €1.10 €1.10 €1.10

Pearse Park* €1.10 €1.10

Battery Road School* €1.10

Longford
 
 
 
 

Child, Young 
Adult and 
Student   
(TFI Leap)

Cavan 
IT/

Cavan/
Cavan 

Hospital

Kilmore 
Cathedral

Crossdoney Cornafean 
Cross

Coronea 
Church

Arvagh Moyne 
Cross/
School

Legga 
Cross

Ballinamuck 
Cross & 
Village

Drumlish/
Mill Race 

Park 
Estate

Leitrim 
Cross

Cahanagh 
Cross

Clonbalt 
Wood

Pearse 
Park

Battery 
Road 

School

Longford

Cavan IT/Cavan/ 
Cavan Hospital €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.70 €2.70 €2.70 €2.70

Kilmore Cathedral €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40

Crossdoney €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80 €1.80 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40

Cornafean Cross €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40 €2.40

Coronea Church €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80 €2.40 €2.40

Arvagh €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80

Moyne Cross/School €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80 €1.80 €1.80

Legga Cross €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.80

Ballinamuck Cross  
& Village €0.90 €0.90 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50

Drumlish/Mill Race  
Park Estate €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €0.90

Leitrim Cross €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €0.90

Cahanagh Cross €0.90 €0.90 €0.90 €0.90

Clonbalt Wood* €0.55 €0.55 €0.55

Pearse Park* €0.55 €0.55

Battery Road School* €0.55

Longford

*A new single fare is now available for people travelling within Longford town. Adults are €1.10 and Child, Young Adult and Student are €0.55 when you pay with a TFI Leap Card. 

TFI Leap Fare Information 975 Longford ›› Drumlish ›› Arvagh ›› Crossdoney ›› Cavan  

Town Location Monday - Saturday

Longford

Railway Station 07:30 10:20 13:20 15:30 18:00

Main Street (Court House) 07:32 10:23 13:23 15:33 18:03

Battery Road (School) 07:34 10:24 13:24 15:34 18:04

Pearce View 07:36 10:26 13:26 15:36 18:06

R198, Foynes Court/
Clonbalt Wood 07:38 10:28 13:28 15:38 18:08

Cahanagh Cross 07:40 10:31 13:31 15:41 18:10

Leitrim Cross 07:44 10:34 13:34 15:44 18:14

Drumlish Shrub Tub 07:47 10:37 13:37 15:47 18:17

Mill Race Park Estate 07:49 10:39 13:39 15:49 18:19

Ballinamuck Cross 07:52 10:42 13:42 15:52 18:22

Ballinamuck Village Church 07:56 10:46 13:46 15:56 18:26

Ballinamuck Cross 08:00 10:50 13:50 16:00 18:30

Legga Cross Medical Centre 08:07 10:57 13:57 16:07 18:37

*Moyne School 08:09 - - 16:12 -

 Moyne Cross 08:10 11:01 14:04 16:14 18:41

Arvagh 08:15 11:06 14:09 16:19 18:46

Coronea Church 08:21 11:12 14:15 16:24 18:52

Cornafean Cross 08:25 11:16 14:19 16:29 18:56

Crossdoney 08:30 11:21 14:24 16:34 19:01

Cavan

Kilmore Cathedral 08:34 11:25 14:28 16:38 19:05

Hospital 08:40 11:31 14:34 16:44 19:11

Farnham Street Bus 
Station 08:47 11:34 14:37 16:47 19:14

Cavan Institute of 
Technology 08:50 11:37 - - -

*Bus operates via Moyne School on schooldays only 
 

 

Town Location Monday - Saturday

Cavan

Cavan Institute of 
Technology - - 14:05 16:05 17:42

Farnham Street opp. Bus 
Station 08:00 10:45 14:08 16:08 17:45

Hospital 08:02 10:47 14:10 16:10 17:47

Kilmore Cathedral 08:08 10:53 14:16 16:16 17:53

Crossdoney Village Foodstore 08:15 11:00 14:23 16:23 18:00

Cornafean Cross 08:20 11:05 14:28 16:28 18:05

Coronea Church 08:24 11:09 14:32 16:32 18:09

Arvagh Opp. Bank of Ireland 08:30 11:15 14:38 16:38 18:15

Moyne Cross 08:35 11:20 14:43 16:43 18:20

*Moyne School 08:37 - - - -

Legga Cross Medical Centre 08:39 11:24 14:47 16:47 18:24

Ballinamuck Cross 08:46 11:31 14:54 16:52 18:31

Ballinamuck Village Church 08:50 11:35 14:58 16:56 18:35

Ballinamuck Cross 08:54 11:39 15:02 17:00 18:39

Mill Race Park Estate 08:57 11:42 15:05 17:03 18:42

Drumlish Shrub Tub 08:59 11:44 15:07 17:05 18:44

Leitrim Cross 09:02 11:47 15:10 17:08 18:47

Cahanagh Cross 09:06 11:51 15:14 17:12 18:51

Longford

R198, Clonbalt Wood 09:08 11:53 15:16 17:14 18:53

Pearse Park 09:10 11:55 15:18 17:16 18:55

Battery Road (School) 09:12 11:57 15:20 17:18 18:57

Main Street 09:14 11:59 15:22 17:20 18:58

Railway Station 09:15 12:00 15:23 17:21 19:00

*Bus operates via Moyne School on schooldays only 

975 Cavan ›› Crossdoney ›› Arvagh ›› Drumlish ›› Longford 
 



Adult Fare 
Structure  
(Cash)

Cavan 
IT/

Cavan/
Cavan 

Hospital

Kilmore 
Cathedral

Crossdoney Cornafean 
Cross

Coronea 
Church

Arvagh Moyne 
Cross/
School

Legga 
Cross

Ballinamuck 
Cross & 
Village

Drumlish/
Mill Race 

Park 
Estate

Leitrim 
Cross

Cahanagh 
Cross

Clonbalt 
Wood

Pearse 
Park

Battery 
Road 

School

Longford

Cavan IT/Cavan/ 
Cavan Hospital €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00 €9.00

Kilmore Cathedral €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50
Crossdoney €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00 €6.00 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50
Cornafean Cross €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50
Coronea Church €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €7.50 €7.50
Arvagh €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00
Moyne Cross/School €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00
Legga Cross €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €6.00
Ballinamuck Cross  
& Village €2.50 €2.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50

Drumlish/Mill Race  
Park Estate €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50

Leitrim Cross €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50
Cahanagh Cross €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50
Clonbalt Wood* €1.60 €1.60 €1.60
Pearse Park* €1.60 €1.60
Battery Road School* €1.60
Longford

Child, Young 
Adult and 
Student  
(Cash)

Cavan 
IT/

Cavan/
Cavan 

Hospital

Kilmore 
Cathedral

Crossdoney Cornafean 
Cross

Coronea 
Church

Arvagh Moyne 
Cross/
School

Legga 
Cross

Ballinamuck 
Cross & 
Village

Drumlish/
Mill Race 

Park 
Estate

Leitrim 
Cross

Cahanagh 
Cross

Clonbalt 
Wood

Pearse 
Park

Battery 
Road 

School

Longford

Cavan IT/Cavan/ 
Cavan Hospital €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50 €4.50

Kilmore Cathedral €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00

Crossdoney €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00

Cornafean Cross €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00

Coronea Church €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €4.00 €4.00

Arvagh €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00

Moyne Cross/School €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00

Legga Cross €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €3.00
Ballinamuck Cross  
& Village €1.50 €1.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50

Drumlish/Mill Race  
Park Estate €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50

Leitrim Cross €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50

Cahanagh Cross €1.50 €1.50 €1.50 €1.50

Clonbalt Wood* €0.90 €0.90 €0.90

Pearse Park* €0.90 €0.90

Battery Road School* €0.90

Longford

*A new single fare is now available for people travelling within Longford town. Adults are €1.10 and Child, Young Adult and Student are €0.55 when you pay with  
a TFI Leap Card and €1.60 and €0.90 when you pay with cash. 

Cash Fare Information 975 Longford ›› Drumlish ›› Arvagh ›› Crossdoney ›› Cavan  

Town Location Monday - Saturday

Longford

Railway Station 07:30 10:20 13:20 15:30 18:00

Main Street (Court House) 07:32 10:23 13:23 15:33 18:03

Battery Road (School) 07:34 10:24 13:24 15:34 18:04

Pearce View 07:36 10:26 13:26 15:36 18:06

R198, Foynes Court/
Clonbalt Wood 07:38 10:28 13:28 15:38 18:08

Cahanagh Cross 07:40 10:31 13:31 15:41 18:10

Leitrim Cross 07:44 10:34 13:34 15:44 18:14

Drumlish Shrub Tub 07:47 10:37 13:37 15:47 18:17

Mill Race Park Estate 07:49 10:39 13:39 15:49 18:19

Ballinamuck Cross 07:52 10:42 13:42 15:52 18:22

Ballinamuck Village Church 07:56 10:46 13:46 15:56 18:26

Ballinamuck Cross 08:00 10:50 13:50 16:00 18:30

Legga Cross Medical Centre 08:07 10:57 13:57 16:07 18:37

*Moyne School 08:09 - - 16:12 -

 Moyne Cross 08:10 11:01 14:04 16:14 18:41

Arvagh 08:15 11:06 14:09 16:19 18:46

Coronea Church 08:21 11:12 14:15 16:24 18:52

Cornafean Cross 08:25 11:16 14:19 16:29 18:56

Crossdoney 08:30 11:21 14:24 16:34 19:01

Cavan

Kilmore Cathedral 08:34 11:25 14:28 16:38 19:05

Hospital 08:40 11:31 14:34 16:44 19:11

Farnham Street Bus 
Station 08:47 11:34 14:37 16:47 19:14

Cavan Institute of 
Technology 08:50 11:37 - - -

*Bus operates via Moyne School on schooldays only 
 

 

Town Location Monday - Saturday

Cavan

Cavan Institute of 
Technology - - 14:05 16:05 17:42

Farnham Street opp. Bus 
Station 08:00 10:45 14:08 16:08 17:45

Hospital 08:02 10:47 14:10 16:10 17:47

Kilmore Cathedral 08:08 10:53 14:16 16:16 17:53

Crossdoney Village Foodstore 08:15 11:00 14:23 16:23 18:00

Cornafean Cross 08:20 11:05 14:28 16:28 18:05

Coronea Church 08:24 11:09 14:32 16:32 18:09

Arvagh Opp. Bank of Ireland 08:30 11:15 14:38 16:38 18:15

Moyne Cross 08:35 11:20 14:43 16:43 18:20

*Moyne School 08:37 - - - -

Legga Cross Medical Centre 08:39 11:24 14:47 16:47 18:24

Ballinamuck Cross 08:46 11:31 14:54 16:52 18:31

Ballinamuck Village Church 08:50 11:35 14:58 16:56 18:35

Ballinamuck Cross 08:54 11:39 15:02 17:00 18:39

Mill Race Park Estate 08:57 11:42 15:05 17:03 18:42

Drumlish Shrub Tub 08:59 11:44 15:07 17:05 18:44

Leitrim Cross 09:02 11:47 15:10 17:08 18:47

Cahanagh Cross 09:06 11:51 15:14 17:12 18:51

Longford

R198, Clonbalt Wood 09:08 11:53 15:16 17:14 18:53

Pearse Park 09:10 11:55 15:18 17:16 18:55

Battery Road (School) 09:12 11:57 15:20 17:18 18:57

Main Street 09:14 11:59 15:22 17:20 18:58

Railway Station 09:15 12:00 15:23 17:21 19:00

*Bus operates via Moyne School on schooldays only 

975 Cavan ›› Crossdoney ›› Arvagh ›› Drumlish ›› Longford 
 



Adult Weekly 
Fare Structure 
(Cash)

Cavan 
IT/

Cavan/
Cavan 

Hospital

Kilmore 
Cathedral

Crossdoney Cornafean 
Cross

Coronea 
Church

Arvagh Moyne 
Cross/
School

Legga 
Cross

Ballinamuck 
Cross & 
Village

Drumlish/
Mill Race 

Park 
Estate

Leitrim 
Cross

Cahanagh 
Cross

Clonbalt 
Wood

Pearse 
Park

Battery 
Road 

School

Longford

Cavan IT/Cavan/ 
Cavan Hospital €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €58.50 €58.50 €58.50 €58.50

Kilmore Cathedral €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00
Crossdoney €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00 €39.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00
Cornafean Cross €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00 €49.00
Coronea Church €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00 €49.00 €49.00
Arvagh €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00
Moyne Cross/School €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00 €39.00 €39.00
Legga Cross €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €39.00
Ballinamuck Cross  
& Village €16.50 €16.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50

Drumlish/Mill Race  
Park Estate €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50

Leitrim Cross €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50
Cahanagh Cross €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50
Clonbalt Wood n/a n/a n/a
Pearse Park n/a n/a
Battery Road School n/a
Longford

Child, Young 
Adult and 
Student  
Weekly (Cash)

Cavan 
IT/

Cavan/
Cavan 

Hospital

Kilmore 
Cathedral

Crossdoney Cornafean 
Cross

Coronea 
Church

Arvagh Moyne 
Cross/
School

Legga 
Cross

Ballinamuck 
Cross & 
Village

Drumlish/
Mill Race 

Park 
Estate

Leitrim 
Cross

Cahanagh 
Cross

Clonbalt 
Wood

Pearse 
Park

Battery 
Road 

School

Longford

Cavan IT/Cavan/ 
Cavan Hospital €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50 €29.50

Kilmore Cathedral €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00
Crossdoney €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50 €19.50 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00
Cornafean Cross €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00 €26.00
Coronea Church €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50 €26.00 €26.00
Arvagh €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50
Moyne Cross/School €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50 €19.50 €19.50
Legga Cross €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €19.50
Ballinamuck Cross  
& Village €10.00 €10.00 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50 €16.50

Drumlish/Mill Race  
Park Estate €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00

Leitrim Cross €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00
Cahanagh Cross €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00
Clonbalt Wood n/a n/a n/a
Pearse Park n/a n/a
Battery Road School n/a
Longford

Cash Fare Information 975 Longford ›› Drumlish ›› Arvagh ›› Crossdoney ›› Cavan  

Town Location Monday - Saturday

Longford

Railway Station 07:30 10:20 13:20 15:30 18:00

Main Street (Court House) 07:32 10:23 13:23 15:33 18:03

Battery Road (School) 07:34 10:24 13:24 15:34 18:04

Pearce View 07:36 10:26 13:26 15:36 18:06

R198, Foynes Court/
Clonbalt Wood 07:38 10:28 13:28 15:38 18:08

Cahanagh Cross 07:40 10:31 13:31 15:41 18:10

Leitrim Cross 07:44 10:34 13:34 15:44 18:14

Drumlish Shrub Tub 07:47 10:37 13:37 15:47 18:17

Mill Race Park Estate 07:49 10:39 13:39 15:49 18:19

Ballinamuck Cross 07:52 10:42 13:42 15:52 18:22

Ballinamuck Village Church 07:56 10:46 13:46 15:56 18:26

Ballinamuck Cross 08:00 10:50 13:50 16:00 18:30

Legga Cross Medical Centre 08:07 10:57 13:57 16:07 18:37

*Moyne School 08:09 - - 16:12 -

 Moyne Cross 08:10 11:01 14:04 16:14 18:41

Arvagh 08:15 11:06 14:09 16:19 18:46

Coronea Church 08:21 11:12 14:15 16:24 18:52

Cornafean Cross 08:25 11:16 14:19 16:29 18:56

Crossdoney 08:30 11:21 14:24 16:34 19:01

Cavan

Kilmore Cathedral 08:34 11:25 14:28 16:38 19:05

Hospital 08:40 11:31 14:34 16:44 19:11

Farnham Street Bus 
Station 08:47 11:34 14:37 16:47 19:14

Cavan Institute of 
Technology 08:50 11:37 - - -

*Bus operates via Moyne School on schooldays only 
 

 

Town Location Monday - Saturday

Cavan

Cavan Institute of 
Technology - - 14:05 16:05 17:42

Farnham Street opp. Bus 
Station 08:00 10:45 14:08 16:08 17:45

Hospital 08:02 10:47 14:10 16:10 17:47

Kilmore Cathedral 08:08 10:53 14:16 16:16 17:53

Crossdoney Village Foodstore 08:15 11:00 14:23 16:23 18:00

Cornafean Cross 08:20 11:05 14:28 16:28 18:05

Coronea Church 08:24 11:09 14:32 16:32 18:09

Arvagh Opp. Bank of Ireland 08:30 11:15 14:38 16:38 18:15

Moyne Cross 08:35 11:20 14:43 16:43 18:20

*Moyne School 08:37 - - - -

Legga Cross Medical Centre 08:39 11:24 14:47 16:47 18:24

Ballinamuck Cross 08:46 11:31 14:54 16:52 18:31

Ballinamuck Village Church 08:50 11:35 14:58 16:56 18:35

Ballinamuck Cross 08:54 11:39 15:02 17:00 18:39

Mill Race Park Estate 08:57 11:42 15:05 17:03 18:42

Drumlish Shrub Tub 08:59 11:44 15:07 17:05 18:44

Leitrim Cross 09:02 11:47 15:10 17:08 18:47

Cahanagh Cross 09:06 11:51 15:14 17:12 18:51

Longford

R198, Clonbalt Wood 09:08 11:53 15:16 17:14 18:53

Pearse Park 09:10 11:55 15:18 17:16 18:55

Battery Road (School) 09:12 11:57 15:20 17:18 18:57

Main Street 09:14 11:59 15:22 17:20 18:58

Railway Station 09:15 12:00 15:23 17:21 19:00

*Bus operates via Moyne School on schooldays only 

975 Cavan ›› Crossdoney ›› Arvagh ›› Drumlish ›› Longford 
 


